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ATTENDEES 
Last First Affiliation Phone Email 
Adkins Jess  California Institute of Technology (626) 395-8550 jess@gps.caltech.edu 

Akazawa Katsufumi Japan Agency for Marine Earth Science and 
Technology (206) 957-0543 akazawak@jamstecseattle.org 

Babb Ivar  University of Connecticut (860) 405-9121 babb@uconn.edu 
Brown Robert Woods Hole Oceanographic Institution (508) 289-2786 rbrown@whoi.edu 
Caporelli Liz Woods Hole Oceanographic Institution (508) 289-2277 ecaporelli@whoi.edu 
Chadwick William  Oregon State University/NOAA (541) 867-0179 bill.chadwick@noaa.gov 
Chandler Rick Woods Hole Oceanographic Institution (508) 289-2272 rchandler@whoi.edu 
Clark Larry National Science Foundation (703) 292-8580 hclark@nsf.gov 
Connor Judith Monterey Bay Aquarium Research Institute (831) 775-1728 conn@mbari.org 

DeSilva Annette University-National Oceanographic Laboratory 
System  (401) 874-6827 office@unols.org 

Detrick Robert  Woods Hole Oceanographic Institution (508) 289-3335 rdetrick@whoi.edu 
Dieter Dolly National Science Foundation (703) 292-7856 edieter@nsf.gov 
Edmonds Hedy. University of Texas Marine Science Institute (361) 749-6772 edmonds@utmsi.utexas.edu  
Etchemendy Steve Monterey Bay Aquarium Research Institute (831) 775-1902 etst@mbari.org 

Ferrini Vicki  Woods Hole Oceanographic Institution/Lamont-
Doherty Earth Observatory (508) 289-3795 vferrini@whoi.edu OR ferrini@ldeo.columbia.edu 

German Chris Woods Hole Oceanographic Institution (508)289-2853 cgerman@whoi.edu 
Glickson Deborah University of Washington  (206) 543-4354 glickson@u.washington.edu 
Karl Larry Oceaneering International, Inc (443) 459-3755 karl@oceaneering.com 
Karson Jeff Syracuse University (315) 443-7976 jakarson@syr.edu 



Kelley Debbie  University of Washington (206) 543-9279 kelley@ocean.washington.edu 
Kellogg Jonathan University of Washington (206) 685-9250 kellogj@u.washington.edu 
Lee Raymond Washington State University (509) 335-5727 rlee@mail.wsu.edu 
Lilley Marvin University of Washington (206) 543-0859 lilley@u.washington.edu 
Lucas Sandy  SUNY - Stony Brook  Lisanne.Lucas@msrc.sunysb.edu 
Ludwig Kristin University of Washington (206) 685-2806 kludwig@ocean.washington.edu 
McLeod Dan  Lockheed Martin MS2 (561) 494-2305 dan.mcleod@lmco.com 
Minhui Lin University of Washington (206)354-4404 mhl@u.washington.edu 
Mooney Brad Oceaneering  (512)263-2799  jbradmooney@prodigy.net 

Reynolds Jennifer UAF/NURP West Coast and Polar Regions 
Undersea Research Center (907) 474-5871 jreynolds@guru.uaf.edu 

Rooney Sean  University of Alaska Fairbanks (206) 465-8388 ftscr@uaf.edu 
Russell Craig NOAA Office of Ocean Exploration (206)623-1635 x857 craig.russell@noaa.gov 
Schwartz Daniel  University of Washington (206) 543-5062 schwartz@ocean.washington.edu 
Stewart Anne E. Bamfield Marine Sciences Centre (250)728-3301x226 astewart@bms.bc.ca 
Tryon Michael Scripps Institution of Oceanography (858) 822-0591  mtryon@ucsd.edu 
Vassar Mike Boatyard in a Box (831) 728-7013 boatyardinabox@yahoo.com 
Walden Barrie  Woods Hole Oceanographic Institution (508) 289-2407 bwalden@whoi.edu 
Yoerger Dana  Woods Hole Oceanographic Institution (508) 289-2608 dyoerger@whoi.edu 
Young Craig  University of Oregon (541) 888-2581x299 cmyoung@uoregon.edu 

Youngbluth Marsh Harbor Branch Oceanographic Institution (772) 465-2400 
X319 youngbluth@hboi.edu 

 


